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DESCRIPTION 
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1 CP17103-11/16-302SS Screw, Type 302 Stainless Steel (7 Req'd) 
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CP19684-13-NY 

39690 
CP20941-BRTEF 

CP20939-BR302S 

CP16053-1-SS 

CP10888-SS 

CP14255-1-VI 

CP50738 

CP7484-SS 

CP7 489-302SS 

CP7622-302SS 

CP17720-420SS 

CP19820-420SS 

CP17703-NY 

CP19810 
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Right and Left hand Housing Set, Nylon (Black) 

Cap Sub-Assembly, Brass Cap with Buna-N Bumper 

Valve Seat Ring & Tip Sub-Assembly, Brass and Teflon 

Stem Sub-Assembly, Type 302 Stainless Steel Stem & Brass 

Spring, Stainless Steel, Type 302 

Washer, Stainless Steel, Type 302 

Packing Cup, Viton 

Inlet Body, Brass 

Stem Nut, Stainless Steel 

Trigger Stop Spring, Type 302 Stainless Steel 

#6 Burr, Type 302 Stainless Steel 

Roll Pin, Type 420 Stainless Steel 

Roll Pin, Type 420 Stainless Steel 

Trigger, Nylon (Gray) 

Trigger Guide, Brass 
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ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION 

17 CP19806-NY Trigger Lock, Nylon (Gray) 

18 CP19805-CE Lock Spring Ring, Celcon 

No. AA30A-50736, Gun Jet® Spray Gun With Variable Spray 

AB30A-50736-Kit - Spare Parts Kit (Includes all items marked with *) 
Guide 

DESCRIPTION: 
No. 30A-50736 

GunJet® Spray Gun With 
Variable Spray Pattern • se~~a~~!!!!.So: 

P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton, II. 60187-7901 
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